
We're a cut above... 
because we go deeper.
The only deeper cut dermal graft available; 
designed for surgeons, by surgeons.
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FlexHD Pliable grafts are 

the only ADMs procured 

from a cut in the reticular 

dermis where the structure 

is more open and porous, 

compared to the papillary 

dermis from which other 

ADMs are derived.

FlexHD Pliable PRE

S (17.5 cm x 20 cm)

S (17.5 cm x 20 cm)

M (19 cm x 22 cm)

M (19 cm x 22 cm)

L (21 cm x 24 cm)

L (21 cm x 24 cm)

XL (23 cm x 26 cm)

XL (23 cm x 26 cm)

0.7-1.4 mm

1.5-2.2 mm

0.7-1.4 mm

1.5-2.2 mm

0.7-1.4 mm

1.5-2.2 mm

0.7-1.4 mm 

1.5-2.2 mm 

SizeThickness Graft Area Order Number

268 sq cm

268 sq cm 

322 sq cm

322 sq cm

389 sq cm 

389 sq cm 

463 sq cm

463 sq cm

PP0001

PP2001

PP1500

PP1502 

PP0002 

PP2002 

PP0003 

PP2003 
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MTF CUSTOMER SERVICE
Orders: mtfop@mtf.org   
Other inquiries:  
1-800-433-6576  • 1-732-661-0202

MTF REIMBURSEMENT SUPPORT
The Pinnacle Health Group, Inc.
mtf@thepinnaclehealthgroup.com
1-866-369-9290

Headquartered in Edison, New Jersey, MTF Biologics 
has spent more than 30 years honoring donated gifts 
by developing innovative, effective allograft solutions 
to help people heal. From orthopedics to wound care 
to plastic and reconstructive surgery, innovations are 
developed by surgeons for surgeons. 

MTF Biologics is a global non-profit dedicated to saving and healing lives.
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Each FlexHD Pliable 
PRE graft features:

1

2

1

3

AXIS CUTOUTS guide placement.

CONCENTRIC FENESTRATIONS 
allow graft expansion

FOLD-UNDER CUFF  
provides superior  
reinforcement. 
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